

Deo Enterprises Pvt Ltd
Ag no - 20 S.B.D/2019-20

Mathan To Baskhandi Tola
Under M.M.G.S.Y (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Khagoria DIVISION

Khagoria SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B No - 1060

2nd and A/c Bill

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Mathura to Bakhanda Talu.					
Scheme:- M. 65/ (SC)					
Agency:- D. D. Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. H. H. H. H. H. H.					
- 001 B. H. H. H. H. H. H.					
Department:- Road					
Agreement No:- 205BD/2017-20					
Date of start:- 19.03.2020					
Date of completion:- 18.03.2021					

5) Construction of Road					
Sub-grade with all provided material as per old old					
	15	30.0	3.75	0.100	168.75 m ³
	17	30.0	3.75	0.100	191.25 m ³
	10	30.0	3.75	0.100	112.50 m ³
	1	10.0	3.75	0.100	3.75 m ³
	Total:				476.25 m ³
6) Providing and laying of					
Gravel as per specification					
	15	30.00	3.75	0.075	126.56 m ³
	18	30.00	3.75	0.075	157.88 m ³
	Total:				284.44 m ³

Continuation

02/08/2022
H. H. H. H. H. H.

02/08/2022
H. H. H. H. H. H.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing and fixing of working brickwork etc.					
1 Nos. V.C.M. T.M.B. P-07					
					@ 3858.56/No. ₹ 3857.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land by manual					
1.515 Hec. V.C.M. T.M.B. P-07					
					@ 49496.70/hect. ₹ 74988.00
(3) Construction of embankment with approved soil					
11248.75 m ³ V.C.M. T.M.B. P-07					
					@ 174.83/m ³ ₹ 1966619.00
(4) Construction of granules sub-base by provided					
380.00 m ³ V.C.M. T.M.B. P-07					
+ 476.25 m ³ " " P-11					
806.25 m ³ @ 2158.84/m ³ ₹ 1740565.00					
(5) Providing, laying and compacting W.B.M. gravel					
278.44 m ³ V.C.M. T.M.B. P-11					
					@ 2587.11/m ³ ₹ 720355.00
(6) Earth work in excavation for foundation as per dia					
30.96 m ³ V.C.M. T.M.B. P-07					
					260.59
					@ 4896.54/m ³ ₹ 8068.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
57) Providing 15 mm leveling course in foundation slab					
5.70 m ³ vide TMB.P-07					
@ 4896.55/m ³ ₹					27910.00
58) Brick masonry work in cement mortar as per db.					
27.79 m ³ vide TMB.P-08					
@ 5802.86/m ³ ₹					160971.00
59) Providing and laying RCC					
N.P-3 pipe 600 mm dia as per.					
15.00 m. vide TMB.P-08					
@ 1738.86/mtr ₹					26083.20
510) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work					
75.64 m ² vide TMB.P-08					
@ 175.32/m ² ₹					13261.00
511) 1.5 mm cement painting including as per spec.					
18.24 m ² vide TMB.P-08					
@ 46.55/m ² ₹					849.00
512) Providing and fixing of typical manhole					
2 Nos. vide TMB.P-08					
@ 8851.00/Nos. ₹					17708.00
513) Providing and laying of RCC pipe dia 300 mm					

Continuation

~~Ugent. Dan~~
~~02/08/2022~~
AE

~~Cal P~~
~~2-8-22~~
EE

~~2-8-22~~
EE

~~2-8-22~~
EE